
Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030

Elkhart, IN 46515
Sales ID S4400768

USA

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL-

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

COACHMEN ENTOURAGE NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-GASHIP TO

ADDRESS:
LLC

DBA NATIONAL INDOOR RV
CENTERS

1350 HURRICANE SHOALS RD

LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30043

E1C330DSC

E1P432489

1HTKJPVK7PH670328
USA

Optional Equipment installed By Manufacturer
MELBOURNE MELBOURNE INTERIOR DECOR

FAWN MAPLE WOODGRAIN

VEGAS FULL BODY PAINT

ICON PACKAGE

POWER INCLINING BED, 50 AMP SERVICE, 2,000
WATT INVERTOR, AUTO GENERATOR START, 4G
LTE/WI-FI BOOSTER, PORCELAIN MACERATOR
TOILET, TANKLESS WATER HEATER

CRV SUPERSPRINGS RIDE

SUMOSPRING FRONT & REAR SHOCK

ABSORBERS

WASHER/DRYER COMBO

RVIA SEAL

$0.00

$0.00

$14,498.55

$8,700.00

1.00

FAWNMAPLE 1.00

VEGASPAINT 1.00

210-60682 1.00

$2,175.00210-1444-1 1.00

$1,877.75

$0.00

$1,278.00

$3.00

1227 1.00

RVIA 1.00

FREIGHT FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00

TOLLS TOLLS 1.00

Base Price Options Suggested Retail

$222,430.00 $28,532.30

DO NOT REMOVE UNTiL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.


