## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S4400768

## **Vehicle Description**

MAKE: MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

**COACHMEN ENTOURAGE** 

E1C330DSC E1P432489

VIN NO.: 1HTKJPVK7PH670328

SHIP TO ADDRESS: NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-GA LLC

DBA NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS 1350 HURRICANE SHOALS RD LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30043 USA

en Desputation de l'arrest de l'arrest de la particular de la company de	Optional Equipment Installed By Man	ufacturer	ing conference of the second o
MELBOURNE	MELBOURNE INTERIOR DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
FAWNMAPLE	FAWN MAPLE WOODGRAIN	1.00	\$0.00
VEGASPAINT	VEGAS FULL BODY PAINT	1.00	\$14,498.55
210-60682	ICON PACKAGE POWER INCLINING BED, 50 AMP SERVICE, 2,000 WATT INVERTOR, AUTO GENERATOR START, 4G LTE/WI-FI BOOSTER, PORCELAIN MACERATOR TOILET, TANKLESS WATER HEATER	1.00	\$8,700.00
210-1444-1	CRV SUPERSPRINGS RIDE SUMOSPRING FRONT & REAR SHOCK ABSORBERS	1.00	\$2,175.00
1227	WASHER/DRYER COMBO	1.00	\$1,877.75
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,278.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$3.00

Base Price	<u>Options</u>	Suggested Retail
\$222,430.00	\$28,532.30	\$250,962.30

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD